PMI

Schitts

S SINGLE RUN ONLY
Creek.
Air Date: CLOSED CAPTIONED
9/20/2021 TV-14L
SC-16 "THE JAZZAGALS"
SEGMENT RUN
MAIN TITLE / ACT ONE 09:14 00:00
COMMERCIAL BREAK ONE 02:02 09:14
:30  XGGAO0121200H GEICO / GOES TOGETHER
:02  Bumper 00:02 11:16
1:01  Black For Local
ACT TWO 03:59 11:18
COMMERCIAL BREAK TWO 02:02 15:17
:60 PFIB1002000H PFIZER / IBRANCE
:30  XLMG1785000H LIBERTY MUTUAL / GYM
115  YOWA1639100H LOWES / FALL KICKOFF 00:15 17:19
:02  Bumper 00:02 17:34
1:01  Black For Local
ACT THREE 05:05 17:36
COMMERCIAL BREAK THREE 03:33 22:41
2:32  Black For Local
:02  Bumper 00:02 26:14
:30 LABB1019000H ABBOTT / FREESYLE
:30  PGAA0492000H P&G CARAT / ALIGN PROBIOTIC
115 XLMG1794000H LIBERTY MUTUAL /LIMU EMU 00:15 26:16
:15  PEHV0001000H PEPSICO / STANDARD QUAKER 00:15 26:31
ACT FOUR /CREDITS 01:44 26:46
TOTAL RUNNING TIME: 28:30

Please contact MONICA (monica@pmi.tv) or JOHN (jmorrow@pmi.tv) at PMI #412.281.5900 with any questions regarding this

program.

This info can also be downloaded by using this direct link:

https://pmi.tv/show/schitts-creek/
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